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RIRE Ml POWELL STREET T @5’ é‘?

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no Property in any protected area.
NAME:. . WAKABAYASHI, Tatsy _(Mrs. Chuys) S i :
HOME ADE}RI-:.S&;:.-‘.-,m.m.,lﬂﬂi‘l‘lmg_ia; _Vancouyer » B, C. REGISTRATION No. Q28788
e o USRS sl - MARRIED? _

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER. Housewife :

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND . . e ADDRESS . 2456 MeGil1, Yan, B, ¢,
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN . Chujiro (M) B8 . AbDRpss.  ® o L 3

- yes

. s chu»n ~ (M) _"‘23 ADDRESS . Cemp Shretber, onr—

s IS S ADDRESS -

I certify that the above mnformation is true and complete and state that [ have no
Protected ares in Britigh Columbia,

property of any kind whatsoever in any

ety of . —.Mey 1942
Shtng.. - w8 £
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INFORMATION

— s, —

ur File To.  osgy
Pull Feme mmm__,_,,muau*ux,. atsu (Mrs. Chuya) ;

surnamse in Sliock Letlars)

nesistration o,

v

Evacuatsd _ ggt, AS/42 3 Canadian-Born - Kational

" 4iress ____ Slocan Extension, B.8.

same of

ames oi

If!ﬂle sted O WOMRAES  Ge

fdditional Information Japanese Food Merchant




Ere Chujire BAKABATACE]L,
Fegistrstion Boe. 06043,
«2 Bib dvetue,

Lesots Creel

sl"%ﬂ‘ B 6.

Desr firge-

Fe cre sttiohing herets Gun Life Ase
Purahiees Con Bhy Clwuus Bo. HUb.4% 1o Uwe s ount
of £900,08, This resrecents soney teken &8 &
ok My you sgainst tne sbove ausbered polley,

The ohecue L sode (ayubie Lo poure
s61f sl to Toteu WAEADATASRI, your sotaer, sho

12 heialielury «f tiis ~intriet,.

Tours weéry truly,

H

™
s e u;f:a S €1

Insuranee Dejperissng




File
September 3rd, 1943.

MEMORANDUN EVACUATION SECTIC

To: Mr. R. P. Alexander. Rec'd
From: Mr. K. W. Wright. File No, 5

-

Re: EBATA, Yosohichi, e\ s W |
——MAKABAYASHI, Mrs. Chuva. |Refered [/[4. &uolty

With reference to your memo of September 1lst.

d A monthly remittance of $50.00 is paid to Chuya
Wakabayashi at the request of the internee, in order to reduce
the balance owing on a personal debt. The original arrangement
was for $100. per month to be paid, however the income from the
internee's property does not warrant such a large payment, and
$50. is the most that can be sent at this time.

The last payment was forwarded to Messrs. Norris &
Maclennan on August 25th. Receipt has not been acknowledged as
yet. These cheques are made payable to Chuya Wakabayashi, and are
forwarded to Norris & MaclLennan at the beginning of each month. The
last remittance was delayed due to the fact that rents were not
received from Messrs. Norris & MaclLennan until quite late in the
month, and Mr. Ebata's account was not large enough to cover the
necessary disbursements. ‘::‘
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Lemon Crcek, B. C,,
August 24, 1943,

Office of the Custodian,
906 Royal Bank Building,
Yancouver, B. C,

Attention: Mr. K, Wright

Gentlexen:

"’;; until the present time, I have been receiving
8 chegue for $50.00 from you. 4he last cheque received
wes on July 1l. 4is at the present date, I have not
recdived a cheque, I would appreciate it, if you ecan
mail it to me without any delay.

in future, 1t would be appreciated, if you can send
the chegue to me without my request, such sg at the begine-
ning of every month,

Please give tinis matter your immediate atiention.

fhanking you,

1A YA 5 (11
C WAKALANASL/




CTASLE ADORESS ' NOAMRIS "
VanNCoOuvan. CANADA

I EV-CJ TION SECT 1O

s -

BaNk oF Nova ScoTia BuiLDING
802 HasTings ST. WesT

VANCOUVER. B. C.

December 18th, 1942, ¢
ON MRE.

The Custodian of Enemy Property,
Japanese Evacuation Section,
506 Royal Bank Bldg.

Dear Sir:

Re: Your File No. 8373 - Mrs.
Tojiro (Katsu) WAKABAYASHI,
Registration No. 09203

We thank you for your letter of the
i5th inst. and wish to answer your guestions in the
last paragraph as follows:

1. We are holding no credit balance for Mrs.
Wakabayashl;

2. Not applicable;

3. The $50.00 mentioned was remitted to jr. Chuya
!ikazaﬁaghi on November 28th, 1942. The $50.00 was
Beque received from your office in favor of Chuya

Wakabayashi, perhaps the husband of Katsu Wakabayashi
_although the name of the wife of Mr. Chuya Wakabayashi
‘mentioned in his declaration is Tatsue, not Katsu.
The said $50.00 cheque from your Office was sent by
Mr. Wright in connection with a claim of Chuya
Wakabayashi against Yosohichi Ebata amounting to
approximately $1,000.00, the arrangement between Mr.
Ebata and Mr. Wakabayashi being that Mr. Wakabayashi
was to receive $100.00 every month until the account
was paid. 8So far circumstances have not warranted
paying the whole $100.00 a month.

fours truly,

NORRIS & MacLENNAN,

‘b/—-

Per:




ISth Em:ombcr. 1942

Hessrse Rorris & aclennan,
Bank of Nowva Sootia Bullding,
602 Hastings Strest West,
Vansouver; B¢ Ce i

Deur Siret

Res Nrse Tojiro (Katsu) WAKABATANI,

Thank you very such for your letlier dsted December JJth.
Pe are returning to you enclosed a Japanese letter which
was sitached to your letter dated December 10th. Roughly translated
Eatsu Vakabayashi states:
*1 want to write you a iine 40 thank you very such
for sending the sheque for §50,00. 1 received it oo
December 3rd, Thank you very zuch indeed.

Excuse oy mentiondng it, but I eammestly trust you
vill continue sending it, So please remember this.

Pith kind regards and many thanks.®

Our records indicate that Urs. Wakabsyashi declared to us
nmm‘msmwmunumnombmmu.

¥e have an file s claim sgainst her of $34.00 placed with
us by Drs. Bissett, Watson, Mcilaffle & Beevor-Potts of Dunecan, B.C.

umw«mummgmmm»m:

1. As to what credit balance you are holding for ¥rs.
Wakabayashi.

The origin of such credit balance.
The purpose of remitting $50.00 menticned in her letier.
Thanking you for this informatiom.

Yours truly,

Rs P. Alexander,
Vanager.




